Member Of:- All India Shotokan Karate Do School

ACADEMY OF MARTIAL ARTS

Kolkata, West Bengal

Kyu Grading Exam Results :- 19-Nov-2022

S.

No.

10

11

12

13

14

Name

ADITRI MONDAL

ADRITA MONDAL

ANWESHA MAHAPATRA

PHOEBE RODRICKS

RUDRANSH MISHRA

NEEV RODRICKS

DHRITI DE

RUPAM KARGUPTA

ARUNIT SARKAR

ANGAD BASU

ANUSHKA BASU

SHAMPA SAU

AVIGYAAN MAITY

DHRUBONEEL
CHOUDHURY

GHOSH
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Present Kyu

9th
9th
9th
9th
9th
9th
9th
6th
5th
5th
5th
5th
5th

4th

Grading
Kyu

8th
8th
8th
8th
8th
8th
8th
5th
4th
4th
4th
4th
4th

3rd

Split HT LT Kata

10 15 15 30

8 16 15 16
9 18 17 16
7 16 13 14
7 14 13 14
7 16 17 15
9 14 15 13
9 12 13 12
9 18 18 16
7 18 17 13
9 13 11 12
8 15 14 12
8 13 14 13
9 12 14 13
9 14 13 13

Combi

20
16
18
16
16
15
17
13
18
13
15
15
15
12

14

Viva

10

8

Total

100
79
86
75
73
78
76
68
89
75
69
73
71
68

71

Status

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Certificate
No.

C-1178-22
C1179/22
C-1180/22
C-1181/22
C-1182/22
C-1183/22
C-1184/22
C-1185/22
C-1186/22
C-1187/22
C-1188/22
C-1189/22
C-1190/22

C-1191/22



Member Of:- All India Shotokan Karate Do School

ACADEMY OF MARTIAL ARTS

Kolkata, West Bengal

Kyu Grading Exam Results :- 19-Nov-2022

S.

No.

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

Name

AISHANI BHATTACHARYA

ANTESH ROYCHOUDHURY

RITH BHATTACHARIJEE

DIVYANJALI DEVANGANA

NAVYA SHARMA

HARSHITA DAS

DHANAVATH HARSHITH

AADIT SAMANTA

INESH AMBASTHA

AADRITA BHATTACHARYYA

ARISHMAAN ROY

SAANVI BHATTACHARYA

SOUDRITH CHATTERIJEE

NISHIT AMOL
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Present Kyu

8th
8th
8th
8th
8th
8th
8th
10th
10th
10th
10th
10th
10th

9th

Grading
Kyu

7th
7th
7th
7th
7th
7th
7th
9th
9th
9th
9th
9th
9th

8th

Split

10

8

15

11

14

16

18

17

17

16

13

15

13

16

15

14

14

L.T

15

12

17

15

18

18

18

16

13

16

15

16

16

16

13

Kata

30

14

14

15

15

15

14

10

10

10

10

10

10

14

Combi

20
15
14
13
15
14
16
13
13
16
14
16
16
14

15

Viva

10

8

Total

100
68
76
74
83
80
82
73
64
73
69
75
74
70

72

Status

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Certificate
No.

C-1192/22
C-1193/22
C-1194/22
C-1195/22
C-1196/22
C-1197/22
C-1198/22
C-1199/22
C-1200/22
C-1201/22
C-1202/22
C-1203/22
C-1204/22

C-1205/22



ACADEMY OF MARTIAL ARTS
Kolkata, West Bengal
Member Of:- All India Shotokan Karate Do School
Kyu Grading Exam Results :- 19-Nov-2022

Sl. Name
No.

29 REHANTIKA DEY
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Present Kyu Grading Split HT LT Kata Combi Viva Total
Kyu

10 15 15 30 20 10 100

5th 4th 7 13 12 13 13 8 66

Status

Pass

Certificate
No.

C-1206/22



