ACADEMY OF MARTIAL ARTS

Kolkata, West Bengal

Member Of:- All India Shotokan Karate Do School

Kyu Grading Exam Results :- 19-Nov-2022

SI. No.	Name	Present Kyu	Grading Kyu	Split	н.т	L.T	Kata	Combi	Viva	Total	Status	Certificate No.
				10	15	15	30	20	10	100		
1	ADITRI MONDAL	9th	8th	8	16	15	16	16	8	79	Pass	C-1178-22
2	ADRITA MONDAL	9th	8th	9	18	17	16	18	8	86	Pass	C1179/22
3	ANWESHA MAHAPATRA	9th	8th	7	16	13	14	16	9	75	Pass	C-1180/22
4	PHOEBE RODRICKS	9th	8th	7	14	13	14	16	9	73	Pass	C-1181/22
5	RUDRANSH MISHRA	9th	8th	7	16	17	15	15	8	78	Pass	C-1182/22
6	NEEV RODRICKS	9th	8th	9	14	15	13	17	8	76	Pass	C-1183/22
7	DHRITI DE	9th	8th	9	12	13	12	13	9	68	Pass	C-1184/22
8	RUPAM KARGUPTA	6th	5th	9	18	18	16	18	8	89	Pass	C-1185/22
9	ARUNIT SARKAR	5th	4th	7	18	17	13	13	6	75	Pass	C-1186/22
10	ANGAD BASU	5th	4th	9	13	11	12	15	9	69	Pass	C-1187/22
11	ANUSHKA BASU	5th	4th	8	15	14	12	15	9	73	Pass	C-1188/22
12	SHAMPA SAU	5th	4th	8	13	14	13	15	8	71	Pass	C-1189/22
13	AVIGYAAN MAITY	5th	4th	9	12	14	13	12	8	68	Pass	C-1190/22
14	DHRUBONEEL GHOSH CHOUDHURY	4th	3rd	9	14	13	13	14	8	71	Pass	C-1191/22

ACADEMY OF MARTIAL ARTS

Kolkata, West Bengal

Member Of:- All India Shotokan Karate Do School

Kyu Grading Exam Results :- 19-Nov-2022

SI. No.	Name	Present Kyu	Grading Kyu	Split	н.т	L.T	Kata	Combi	Viva	Total	Status	Certificate No.
				10	15	15	30	20	10	100		
15	AISHANI BHATTACHARYA	8th	7th	8	11	12	14	15	8	68	Pass	C-1192/22
16	ANTESH ROYCHOUDHURY	8th	7th	9	14	17	14	14	8	76	Pass	C-1193/22
17	RITH BHATTACHARJEE	8th	7th	7	16	15	15	13	8	74	Pass	C-1194/22
18	DIVYANJALI DEVANGANA	8th	7th	8	18	18	<u>16</u>	15	9	83	Pass	C-1195/22
19	NAVYA SHARMA	8th	7th	8	17	18	15	14	8	80	Pass	C-1196/22
20	HARSHITA DAS	8th	7th	7	17	18	15	16	9	82	Pass	C-1197/22
21	DHANAVATH HARSHITH	8th	7th	6	16	16	14	13	8	73	Pass	C-1198/22
22	AADIT SAMANTA	10th	9th	8	13	13	10	13	7	64	Pass	C-1199/22
23	INESH AMBASTHA	10th	9th	8	15	16	10	16	8	73	Pass	C-1200/22
24	AADRITA BHATTACHARYYA	10th	9th	9	13	15	10	14	8	69	Pass	C-1201/22
25	ARISHMAAN ROY	10th	9th	9	16	16	10	16	8	75	Pass	C-1202/22
26	SAANVI BHATTACHARYA	10th	9th	9	15	16	10	16	8	74	Pass	C-1203/22
27	SOUDRITH CHATTERJEE	10th	9th	8	14	16	10	14	8	70	Pass	C-1204/22
28	NISHIT AMOL	9th	8th	7	14	13	14	15	9	72	Pass	C-1205/22

ACADEMY OF MARTIAL ARTS

Kolkata, West Bengal

Member Of:- All India Shotokan Karate Do School

Kyu Grading Exam Results :- 19-Nov-2022

SI. No.	Name	Present Kyu	Grading Kyu	Split	H.T	L.T	Kata	Combi	Viva	Total	Status	Certificate No.
				10	15	15	30	20	10	100		
29	REHANTIKA DEY	5th	4th	7	13	12	13	13	8	66	Pass	C-1206/22